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Our
Journey

Today, Angel Looks Salon 
stands as a destination where 
confidence is created and 
beauty is perfected.

Angel Looks Salon was born 
from a vision to redefine 
beauty and grooming with 
excellence, trust, and modern 
luxury. Inspired by the legacy 
of Angel Nova Group, we 
created a refined space in 
Hisar where expert care, 
premium products, and 
personalised service come 
together.
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Exclusive membership 
Programs

Enjoy priority services and exceptional savings 
with our curated membership plans:

More Care. More Value. More You.



Silver Membership

Pay ₹5,000 and avail services 
worth ₹8,000 (All inclusive of tax)

Gold Membership

Pay ₹10,000 and avail services 
worth ₹13,000 (All inclusive of tax)

Diamond Membership

Pay ₹20,000 and avail services 
worth ₹28,000 (All inclusive of tax)

Solitaire Membership

Pay ₹30,000 and avail services 
worth ₹45,000 (All inclusive of tax)

Titanium Membership

Pay ₹50,000 and avail services 
worth ₹85,000 (All inclusive of tax)

“All memberships are inclusive of taxes and designed
 for year-round beauty care.”



Angel 
Looks Salon

Feel Your Best

Welcome to Angel Looks 
Salon, where beauty, 
precision, and indulgence 
come together to create 
an elevated self-care 
experience. Designed for 
those who appreciate 
quality, comfort, and visible 
results, our salon offers 
expertly curated hair, skin, 
nail, and grooming services 
in a refined, calming 
environment.

At Angel Looks Salon, 
every service is delivered 
by trained professionals 
using premium products, 
advanced techniques, and 
personalized care—because 
beauty should feel effortless 
and luxurious.



Hair Services

01. Texture Treatments
Keratin GK | Botox | 
Straight Therapy | Shine 
Bond | Smoothing

Smooth, repair, and 
rejuvenate hair with advanced 
treatment solutions.

02.  Hair Colour Services
Root Touch-Up | Global 
Colour | Ammonia-Free 
Colour | Highlights | 
Balayage | Ombre | 
Creative Colour

Personalized shades that 
enhance your natural beauty.

03. Hair 
Treatments & Care
Power Mix | Matrix 
Spa | L’Oréal Spa | 
Wella Spa
Deep nourishment for 
healthy, radiant hair.

04. Hair Cuts & 
Styling
Precision cuts, 
advanced styling, and 
professional finishing 
for men, women, and 
kids.

Crafted for Style, Strength & Shine



Hair Serum

Hair Service

Texture

Color

Keratin GK................................
Botox.........................................
Straight Therapy.....................
Shine Bond...............................
Smoothing................................

5000 Onwards
6000 Onwards
6000 Onwards
5000 Onwards
5000 Onwards

Texture
KeratinGK................................
Botox........................................
Straight Therapy....................
Smoothing................................

2500
3200
3000
2000

Color
Color............................................
Color (Ammonia Free)...........

600
800

Root Touchup................................................
Root Touchup................................................
(Ammonia Free)
Global Hair Color.....................
Global Hair Color.....................
(Ammonia Free)
Highlights Per Streak....................................
Highlights with Global...............................
Bayalage.......................................................
Ombre...........................................................
Creative Color.............................................

600
800

2000 Onwards
2500 Onwards

150
6000
3500
3500
4000



Masculine

Hair cut
Hair Cut Styling with Wash
Boys (Below 5 Years)
Beard Trim
Shave

200
100
100
100

Hair Treatment
Power Mix
Matrix Spa
Loreal Spa
Wella Spa

600
600
750
800

Head Massage with Steam
Coconut Oil
Almond Oil
Oilve Oil

250
300
400



NAIL 
STUDIO

Perfectly Polished, Beautifully You

From classic elegance 
to bold creativity, our 
nail services include 

professional nail 
extensions, designs, and 

finishes—crafted with 
precision and hygiene.

Both hands services 
starting from ₹1,000 

onwards.



Menicure & Pedicure

Classic
Crystal
Premium
Luxury
Hand / Foot Spa

250             350
400             550
500             650
650             800
300             400

Care That You Can Feel
Classic | Crystal | Premium | Luxury

Hand & Foot Spa 
services available
Relax, refresh, and restore with hygienic & 
soothing rituals.

WAXING & 
HAIR REMOVAL

Smooth. Clean. Comfortable.

Choose from Normal, 
Flavoured, or Rica Wax 

for arms, legs, underarms, 
face, chest, back, and full 

body—performed with care 
and skin safety.



Hair 
Removal

Under Arms
Arms
Legs
Chest
Back

80
250
350
400
400

100
300
400
500
500

150
350
600
800
800

Normal Flavoured Rica



Hair Cut
Hair Cut With Wash
Girl (Below 5 Years)
Split Ends
Finger/Flicks
Advance Hair Cut

300
200
300
100
500

Hair Wash
Shampoo (L'OREAL)

Shampoo with 
Conditioner

Treatment Shampoo 
with Conditioner

150

250

350

Hair Wash
Power Mix
Matrix Spa
L’oreal Spa
Wella Spa

600

600

750

800



THREADING &
FACE WAX

Defined. Refined. Flawless.

Eyebrow shaping, 
upper lip, chin, 
forehead, and full-face 
services designed 
for clean, precise 
finishing.

Thread Work
Eyebrow

Forehead

Upperlip

Chin

Full Face

30

20

20

50

200

Brazilian Face wax

Upperlip

Chin

Nose

Side Lock

Full Face

50

80

50

150

350

Feminine 
Beauty

  



SKIN RITUALS &
FACIALS

• Youth Restoring & 
Anti-Ageing Facials

• Acne & Oil Control 
Treatments

• Brightening & Skin 
Tone Correction

• Vitamin C, Hydra & 
Ozone Treatments

• Bridal Glow Boosters 
& Sensitive Skin 
Therapies

Each facial is tailored 
to your skin’s unique 
needs for visible, lasting 
results.

A wide range of targeted skin 
treatments designed to restore, heal, 
and enhance:

Glow That Comes From Care



Wax
Arms
Legs
Under Arms
Half Front/Back
Full Front
Full Back
Extra Wax
Full Body Wax

Peel of Mask
Ozone Mould Mask
Sara Mould Mask
Casmara Glow Pack

300
450
650

1200

200
300
50
200
350
350
800
1500

250
350
80
250
400
400
1000
2000

300
500
120
300
500
500
1200
2500

Mould Mask

Normal Flavoured  Rica



Skin 
Ritual
Facial
Youth Restoring Facial
Acne Healing Treatment
Complexion Brightening Facial
Perfect Skin Tone Treatment
Glow 4 Sure
Oily Skin Facial
Dry Skin Facial
Cheryl Facial
Vitamin C Facial
Ozone Machine Treatment
Vita Fair Fairness Facial
Bride’s Glow Booster Bridal Treatment
Goji Berry Anti Sensitive Treatment
Luster Polishing Treatment
Age Defying Anti Wrinkle Treatment
Zit Cure Acne & Oil Control Treatment
Pure Bright Radiance & Brightening 
Hydra Treatment
Eyesol Repair & Nourishing Treatment 
& Under Eye Care

1000
1000
1200
1500
1800
1000
1000

850 Onwards
1800
2500
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

Bleach

Mould Mask

Face

D-Tan

Hands/Feet

Half Arm/Half Leg

Half Front/Half back

Full Arm/Leg

Full Body

200 Onward

350 Onward

150 Each

200 Each

250 Each

350 Each

1500 Onward

Peel Of Mask

Ozone Mould Mask

Sara Mould Mask

Casmara Glow Pack

300

450

650

1200



Skin Ritual
Facial

Bleach

Youth Restoring Facial
Acne Healing Treatment
Complexion Brightening Facial
Perfect Skin Tone Treatment
Glow 4 Sure
Oily Skin Facial
Dry Skin Facial
Cheryl Facial
Vitamin C Facial
Ozone Machine Treatment
Vita Fair Fairness Facial
Bride’s Glow Booster Bridal 
Treatment
Goji Berry Anti Sensitive 
Treatment
Luster Polishing Treatment
Age Defying Anti Wrinkle 
Treatment
Zit Cure Acne & Oil Control 
Treatment
Pure Bright Radiance & 
Brightening Hydra Treatment
Eyesol Repair & Nourishing 
Treatment & Under Eye Care

1000
1000
1200
1500
1800
1000
1000

850 Onwards
1800
2500
1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

Face
D-Tan
Hands/Feet
Half Arm/Half Leg
Half Front/Half back
Full Arm/Leg
Full Body

200 Onward
350 Onward

150 Each
200 Each
250 Each
350 Each

1500 Onward



MAKEUP 
SERVICES
Every Look, Perfectly Executed
• Light / Nude Makeup

• Occasion Makeup

• Bridal Makeup

• Air Brush Makeup

• Eye Makeup & Lashes

• Saree Draping

For brides, celebrations, and every 
moment worth remembering.

Eye Makeup
Trail Makeup Half Face
Face Makeup
Light / Nude Makeup
Occasion Makeup
Bridal Makeup
Saree Drapping
Eyelash

800
500

2000
2500
5100

15000
300
500

Makeup

Light / Nude Makeup
Occasion Makeup
Bridal Makeup

3500
7100

20000

Air Brush 
Makeup



Grooming For Him

Groom Makeup 3500 Onwards

Sharp. Confident. Refined.
Haircuts, beard trims, shaves, head massages, 
facials, hair treatments, and Groom 
Makeup—crafted for modern men who value 



Head Massage 
with Steam

Coconut Oil

Almond Oil

Oilve Oil

250

300

400

Permanent 
Hair Extension
Per Stand 250



Scan QR code to explore
 on our website

Phone
9350-335005

Location
Opp. Pushpa Complex,  Model
Town,Hisar

Website
www.angellookssalon.com

Step in for care. 
Step out with confidence.

Visit Us


